
Eclectic Leaderboard

Eclectic Name : Men's Saturday 1

Description :

07 Feb 2026

06 June 2026

Start :

End :

Handicaps shown 50% of playing handicap Male Slope 93

Name GrossHCRank Nett1 32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Jason Walsh 5.01 54.0592 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 5 4 4

Michael Pearce 2.52 54.5573 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4

Phillip Peace 5.52 54.5602 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 4 4

Quentin Digby 5.04 55.0602 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 4 3 5 4 4

Scott Strangman 5.04 55.0603 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 4

Brett Rochaix 5.56 55.5613 5 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 5 4 5

Matt Lynch 3.07 56.0593 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 4

Leon Fay 7.07 56.0633 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 6 3 4

Alan Wood 5.59 56.5624 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 6 3 4

Wayne Grief 2.59 56.5593 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 5 2 5

Tyrone Byrnes 3.59 56.5603 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 5 3 4

George Young 8.012 57.0653 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 6 3 6

Anthony Bain 2.012 57.0593 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 5

Paul Schmidt 3.014 58.0614 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4

Peter Gosling 4.015 59.0634 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 4

John Bucinskas 8.015 59.0673 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 7 3 5

Greg Peace 9.015 59.0683 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 5

Greg Cunynghame 6.518 59.5664 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 2 3 4 2 7 4 5

Peter Lewis 4.518 59.5643 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4

James Stewart 5.518 59.5653 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 5

Jeff Kennedy 1.518 59.5613 2 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 4

Greg Fisher 7.022 60.0673 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 4 5

Mark Peace 8.022 60.0684 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 4

Gregory Payne 7.022 60.0673 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 6 5 5

David Atkins 6.022 60.0664 5 3 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 6 3 4

Victor Huzyliak 3.526 60.5644 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 4

Les Beauchamp 7.027 61.0684 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 6 5 5

Mark West 4.027 61.0653 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 6 4 4

Chris Demito 6.027 61.0674 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 5

Stephen Walsh 8.027 61.0693 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 7 4 4
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Eclectic Name : Men's Saturday 1

Description :

07 Feb 2026

06 June 2026

Start :

End :

Handicaps shown 50% of playing handicap Male Slope 93

Name GrossHCRank Nett1 32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Tony Bland 3.531 61.5653 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 6 4 4

Robert Symons 10.032 62.0723 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 7

Bruce Brownlow 4.033 63.0674 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4

Mark Murphy 7.534 63.5714 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 5 4 6 4 5

Arnold Remiendo 8.534 63.5723 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 7 4 5

Trevor Johnston 12.536 64.5775 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 6 5 6

Jason Welsh 2.536 64.5672 4 3 5 4 3 2 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 4

Bob Glynn 9.538 65.5753 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 6

Barry Johnston 6.039 66.0724 6 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 5

Gregory Jones 7.039 66.0733 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 6 4 4

Lou Whant 6.541 66.5734 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 5 5

Clifford Terry 9.542 67.5773 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 6 3 11 4 5

David Mott 6.043 72.0784 4 3 5 5 6 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 4

John Chapman 15.044 73.0886 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 9 5 7

Lubo Tasevski 9.045 81.0905 5 5 5 4 6 5 7 7 4 4 3 4 5 3 8 5 5
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